Public Library ILS Survey

Library Name Current ILS Vendor Product
Ada Public School District Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Adams County Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Akron-Summit County Public Library Innovative Interfaces, Inc. Millenium/Encore
Alexandria Public Library Polaris ILS
Alger Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Ambherst Public Library The Library Corporation Library.Solution
Andover Public Library Follett Circulation Plus
Arcanum Public Library Follett Spectrum
Archbold Community Library The Library Corporation Library.Solution
Ashland Public Library SirsiDynix Unicorn
Ashtabula County District Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Athens County Public Libraries LibLime Koha
Auglaize County District Public Library Polaris ILS
Avon Lake Public Library SirsiDynix Unicorn
Barberton Public Library SirsiDynix Symphony
Barnesville Hutton Memorial Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Bellaire Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Belle Center Free Public Library no online catalog N/A
Bellevue Public Library SirsiDynix Symphony
Bettsville Public Library no website or online catalog N/A
Bexley Public Library Innovative Interfaces Millennium
Birchard Public Library SirsiDynix Symphony
Blanchester Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Bliss Memorial Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Bluffton Public Library SirsiDynix Unicorn
Bowerston Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Bradford Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Briggs Lawrence County Public Library The Library Corporation Library.Solution
Bristol Public Library SirsiDynix Symphony
Brown County Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Brown Memorial Library Sagebrush Spectrum
Brumback Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Bucyrus Public Library The Library Corporation Library.Solution
Burton Public Library SirsiDynix Symphony
Caldwell Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Canal Fulton Public Library SirsiDynix Horizon
Cardington-Lincoln Public Library Winnebago Spectrum

Carnegie Public Library - East Liverpool

Carnegie Public Library - Washington Court House

Carroll County District Library

Centerburg Public Library

Champaign County Library

Chillicothe and Ross County Public Library
Clark County Public Library

Claymont School District Public Library
Clermont County Public Library

Cleveland Heights-University Heights Public Library

Cleveland Public Library

Clyde Public Library
Coldwater Public Library
Columbiana Public Library
Columbus Metropolitan Library
Community Library - Sunbury
Conneaut Carnegie Library
Coshocton Public Library
Crestline Public Library
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The Library Corporation

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Winnebago

The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

Polaris

SirsiDynix

Innovative Interfaces

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
None

The Library Corporation
Follett

SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation

State Library of Ohio

Library.Solution

Horizon
Horizon
Spectrum
Library.Solution
Horizon

ILS

Horizon
Millennium

Symphony
Symphony
Symphony
Horizon
Library.Solution
N/A
Library.Solution
not provided
Horizon
Library.Solution
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Library Name
Cuyahoga County Public Library
Cuyahoga Falls Library
Dayton Metro Library
Defiance Public Library
Delaware County District Library
Delphos Public Library
Delta Public Library
Dorcas Carey Public Library
Dover Public Library
Dr. Earl S. Sloan Library
Dr. Samuel L. Bossard Memorial Library
East Cleveland Public Library
East Palestine Memorial Public Library
Elyria Public Library
Euclid Public Library
Evergreen Community Library
Fairfield County District Library
Fairport Harbor Public Library
Findlay Hancock County District Public Library
Forest-Jackson Public Library
Fort Recovery Public Library
Franklin-Springboro Public Library
Galion Public Library Association
Garnet A. Wilson Public Library of Pike County
Geauga County Public Library
Germantown Public Library
Girard Free Library
Gnadenhutten Public Library
Grafton-Midview Public Library
Grand Valley Public Library
Grandview Heights Public Library
Granville Public Library
Greene County District Library
Greenville Public Library
Guernsey County District Public Library
Harbor-Topky Memorial Library
Hardin Northern Public Library
Harris-Elmore Public Library
Henderson Memorial Library Association
Herbert Wescoat Memorial Library
Herrick Memorial Public Library
Highland County District Library
Holgate Community Library
Holmes County District Public Library
Homer Public Library
Hubbard Public Library
Hudson Library And Historical Society
Huron Public Library
Hurt/Battelle Memorial Library/West Jefferson
Ida Rupp Public Library
J.R. Clarke Public Library
Jackson City Library
Kate Love Simpson-Morgan County Library
Kaubisch Memorial Public Library
Kent Free Library
Kingsville Public Library
Kinsman Free Public Library
Kirtland Public Library
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[ Current ILS Vendor

Innovative Interfaces
Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix
Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix

Open source
SirsiDynix

Polaris

no website or online catalog

Polaris

SirsiDynix

Follett Sagebrush
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Polaris

Polaris

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Polaris

Polaris

The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Follett

The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

Polaris

SirsiDynix

Innovative Interfaces
Polaris

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Follett

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Follett Sagebrush
SirsiDynix

Follett

The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

State Library of Ohio

Product
Millennium
Millennium
Horizon
Horizon
not provided
Horizon
Koha
Horizon
ILS
N/A
ILS
Symphony
Infocentre
Symphony
Symphony
ILS
ILS
Symphony
Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
ILS
ILS
Library.Solution
Classic
Horizon
Symphony

Sagebrush Infocentre

Library.Solution
Horizon

ILS

Horizon
Millennium

ILS

Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
Library.Solution
Library.Solution
Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
Spectrum
Symphony
Symphony
Symphony
Spectrum
Horizon
Sagebrush Spectrum
Library.Solution
Horizon

Unicorn Workflows
not provided
Horizon

Symphony
Symphony
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Library Name
Lakewood Public Library
Lane Public Library
Lebanon Public Library
Leetonia Community Public Library
Lepper Library
Liberty Center Public Library
Licking County Library
Lima Public Library
Logan County District Library
Logan-Hocking County District Library
London Public Library
Lorain Public Library
Loudonville Public Library
Louisville Public Library
Madison Public Library

Mansfield-Richland County Public Library

Marion Lawrence Memorial Library
Marion Public Library

Martins Ferry Public Library
Marvin Memorial Library

Mary L. Cook Public Library

Mary Lou Johnson-Hardin County Public Library

Marysville Public Library
Mason Public Library
Massillon Public Library
McComb Public Library
McKinley Memorial Library

Mechanicsburg Public Library
Medina County District Library
Meigs County District Public Library
Mentor Public Library

Mercer County District Public Library
Middletown Public Library
Milan-Berlin Township Public Library
Milton Union Public Library
Minerva Public Library

Mohawk Community Library
Monroe County District Library
Monroeville Public Library
Montpelier Public Library

Morley Library

Mt Gilead Free Public Library

Mt Sterling Public Library
Muskingum County Library System
Napoleon Public Library

New Carlisle Public Library

New London Public Library

New Madison Public Library

New Straitsville Public Library
Newcomerstown Public Library
Newton Falls Public Library

Normal Memorial Library

North Baltimore Public Library
North Canton Public Library
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Current ILS Vendor
SirsiDynix
SirsiDynix
Follett Sagebrush
Follett
Polaris
SirsiDynix
SirsiDynix
The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix
Follett
Polaris
SirsiDynix
SirsiDynix
Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix
Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix
SirsiDynix
SirsiDynix
SirsiDynix

Polaris

Polaris

Polaris

Polaris

Innovative Interfaces
Polaris

SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
Follett Sagebrush
SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
Polaris

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

COMPanion Corporation
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Polaris

State Library of Ohio

Product
Unicorn
Horizon
Infocentre
Circulation Plus
ILS
Horizon
Horizon
Library.Solution
Unicorn
Circulation Plus
ILS
Symphony
Horizon
Millennium
Symphony
Millenium
Unicorn
Unicorn
Horizon
Unicorn

3.3

ILS

ILS

ILS

Millenium

Integrated Library System
Symphony

Library.Solution
Symphony
Library.Solution
Classic

Horizon

Classic
Symphony
Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
Library.Solution
Spectrum
Horizon
Library.Solution
ILS

Horizon
Horizon
Horizon
Alexandria
Horizon
Symphony
Horizon
Horizon

ILS
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Library Name
Norwalk Public Library
Oak Harbor Public Library
Oak Hill Public Library
Oberlin Public Library
Orrville Public Library
Pataskala Public Library
Patrick Henry School District Public Libraries
Paulding County Carnegie Library
Pemberville Public Library
Peninsula Library & Historical Society
Perry Cook Memorial Public Library
Perry County District Library
Perry Public Library
Pickaway County District Public Library
Pickerington Public Library
Pigua Public Library
Plain City Public Library
Portage County District Library
Portsmouth Public Library
Preble County District Library

Public Library of Cincinnati and Hamilton County
Public Library Of Mt Vernon and Knox County

Public Library of Steubenville and Jefferson County

Public Library of Youngstown and Mahoning County

Puskarich Public Library
Putnam County District Library

Reed Memorial Library

Richwood-North Union Public Library
Ridgemont Public Library

Ritter Public Library

Rock Creek Public Library
Rockford Carnegie Library

Rocky River Public Library

Rodman Public Library

Rossford Public Library

Sabina Public Library

Salem Public Library

Salem Township Public Library
Sandusky Library

Selover Public Library

Seneca East Public Library

Shaker Heights Public Library
Shelby County Libraries

Southwest Public Libraries

St. Clairsville Public Library

St. Marys Community Public Library
St. Paris Public Library

Stark County District Library
Stow-Munroe Public Library
Swanton Public Library

Sylvester Memorial Wellston Public Library
Tiffin-Seneca Public Library

Tipp City Public Library
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Current ILS Vendor

Polaris

SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

Polaris

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

no website or online catalog

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Polaris

Polaris

The Library Corporation
Polaris

Innovative Interfaces
The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Polaris

SirsiDynix
Innovative Interfaces

SirsiDynix
SirsiDynix

Innovative Interfaces
Winnebago

( no website or online catalog)

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Polaris

Follett

SirsiDynix

Follett

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
None

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
Innovative Interfaces
LibLime

Polaris

The Library Corporation
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

State Library of Ohio

Product

ILS

Horizon
Library.Solution
Library.Solution
Symphony
Library.Solution
Horizon

ILS

Horizon
Symphony

N/A

Horizon
Symphony

ILS

ILS
Library.Solution
ILS

Millennium
Library.Solution
Unicorn
Unicorn

ILS

Horizon

Millennium
Horizon

Unicorn Workflows

Millennium

N/A

Horizon
Symphony
Horizon
Horizon
Unicorn
Millennium
Horizon
Horizon

ILS

Infocentre
Symphony
Spectrum
Horizon
Symphony
Library.Solution
n/a

Horizon
Horizon
Library.Solution
Millennium
Koha

ILS
Library.Solution
Horizon
Horizon
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Library Name
Toledo-Lucas County Public Library
Troy-Miami County Public Library
Tuscarawas County Public Library
Twinsburg Public Library
Union Township Public Library
Upper Arlington Public Library
Upper Sandusky Community Library
Wadsworth Public Library
Wagnalls Memorial Library
Warren-Trumbull County Public Library
Washington County Public Library
Washington-Centerville Public Library
Wauseon Public Library
Way Public Library
Wayne County Public Library
Wayne Public Library
Wellsville Carnegie Public Library
Westerville Public Library
Westlake Porter Public Library
Weston Public Library
Wickliffe Public Library
Willard Memorial Library
Williams County Public Library
Willoughby-Eastlake Public Library
Wilmington Public Library of Clinton County
Wood County District Public Library
Worch Memorial Public Library
Wornstaff Memorial Public Library
Worthington Libraries
Wright Memorial Public Library
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Current ILS Vendor

Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

VTLS

SirsiDynix
Innovative Interfaces
Polaris

Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix
Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

Polaris

Innovative Interfaces
SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

SirsiDynix

The Library Corporation
Follett Sagebrush
None

SirsiDynix

State Library of Ohio

[ Product

Millennium
Horizon
Horizon
Symphony
Horizon
Virtua
Horizon
Millennium
ILS
Millennium
Horizon
Millennium
Horizon
Horizon
Symphony
Horizon
ILS

Millennium & Encore

Unicorn
Horizon
Symphony
Horizon
Horizon
Symphony
Horizon
Horizon
Library.Solution
Infocentre
n/a
Classic
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[ Release Version |
7.4.2

7.4.2

not provided

7.4.2
unknown
5.1
CIRC/CAT 5.3
not provided
2003.1.4.4
7.3.4

3.0

3.3
GL3.1
3.2

7.4.2
7.4.2
N/A

3.2

N/A

6

3.2

7.3.2
7.4.2
GL3.1
7.4.2
7.3.4

3.5

3.2

7.4.2

5.3
3.06A
3.35

3.2

7.4.2
7.4.2

5.3

3.35

7.4.2
7.4.2

5.0

3.35
7.3.4

3.3

7.4.2
2006 1.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

7.4

3.35

N/A

3.5

not provided
7.4.2

3.35

10/13/2011

State Library of Ohio
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[ Release Version |
2006 1.3 |
not provided
7.3.4

7.4.2

not provided

191

migrating to 3
7.4.2

3.1

N/A

3.2

3.2

3.0

3.2

3.2

not provided

3.2
7.4.2
7.4.2
7.4.2
3.3
3.3
3.3
191
7.3.4
3.2
2.2
1.4.200
7.3

7.4
2007J
unknown
7.4.2
7.34
7.4.2
7.4.2
7.3.4
3.35

3.2

7.4.2
7.4.2
7.4.2

5.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

5

7.4.2

5.3

3.3

7.4.2
2003.1.4.5
not provided
7.3.4

3.2

3.2

10/13/2011

State Library of Ohio
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[ Release Version |
2003.1.4.5 ‘
7.3.4
unknown
6.3

3.3

7.4.2

7.4

3.3
2003.1.4.5
6.2

3.2

3.2

7.4.2

not provided
3.2.0.0
unknown

no answer
GL3.1
7.4.2

not provided

Polaris upgrades
3.3

3.2
unknown
3.2

3.2
Circulation v
3.3.5.11,
Cataloging v
3.3.5.18
3.2

3.35

not provided
7.4.2
191

3.2

7.4.2
7.4.2
7.4.2
7.4.2
7.4.2
7.4.2
3.35

5

7.4.2

3.3
unknown
7.4.2
7.4.2
7.4.2
unknown
7.4.2

3.2

7.4.2
7.4.2
3.3.721
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State Library of Ohio
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[ Release Version |
3.3 |
7.4.2

3.3

3.2

3.2

3.35

7.4.2

3.2

7.4.2

3.2

N/A

7.4.2

3.2

unknown

2006 1.3
3.35

not provided
GL3.1

3.3

7.4.2

not provided
7.4.2
GL 3.1

2006 version 1.3
(release 2007)

N/A
7.4.2

3.2

7.3.4
7.4.2
GL3.1
2006
7.4.2
unknown
3.3

2.3

3.2

not provided
7.4.2

3.2

3.35

n/a

7.4.2
7.4.2

3.3

not provided
unknown
3.3
3.3.0.21
7.4.2
7.4.2

10/13/2011

State Library of Ohio
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[ Release Version |
2006

7.4

7.4.2

3.2

7.4.2

48.1.1

7.4.2

not provided

2006

7.4.2

2007 release
7.4.2

7.4.2

3.2

7.4.2

3.3

not provided
GL3.1.2.1
7.4.2

3.2

7.4.2

7.4.2

3.2

7.4.1

7.4.2
unknown
2.3

n/a

not provided
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State Library of Ohio
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